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Renfrewshire Council

Approved School Holiday Arrangements

School Session 2021/2022

 Amendmentfor Queen's Platimum Jubilee |inService Days After Holidays

Appendix 1
[2inservice days on return in August
1 Day St Andrews Day

Finish Wednesday 22 December 2021
12 Day February Break

|change to May day for Platimum Jubilee
Finish Tuesday 28 June 2022

Includes Scottish Local Government Elections (IS)

Option C
Term Break Dates of Attendance
First In-Senvice Day - Closed for Pupils Only Thursday 12 August 2021 (1S)
In-Senvice Day - Closed for Pupils Only Friday 13 August 2021 (IS)
Schools Re-Open Monday 16 August 2021
Local Holiday/Closed | Schools Closed Friday 24 September 2021
Schools Closed Monday 27 September 2021
Schools Re-Open Tuesday 28 September 2021
Mid Term Schools Closed Monday 11 October 2021
Schools Closed Tuesday 12 October 2021
Schools Closed Wednesday 13 October 2021
Schools Closed Thursday 14 October 2021
Schools Closed Friday 15 October 2021
In-Senvice Day - Closed for Pupils Only Monday 18 October 2021 (IS)
Schools Re-open Tuesday 19 October 2021
St Andrew's Day Schools Closed Tuesday 30 November 2021
Schools Re-open Wednesday 1 December 2021
Christmas Schools Closed Thursday 23 December 2021
Schools Closed Friday 24 December 2021
Schools Closed Monday 27 December 2021
Schools Closed Tuesday 28 December 2021
Schools Closed Wednesday 29 December 2021
Schools Closed Thursday 30 December 2021
Second Schools Closed Friday 31 December 2021
Schools Closed Monday 3 January 2022
Schools Closed Tuesday 4 January 2022
Schools Closed Wednesday 5 January 2022
Schools Re-Open Thursday 6 January 2022
Schools Closed Monday 14 February 2022
Mid-Term Schools Closed Tuesday 15 February 2022
In-Senvice Day - Closed for Pupils Only Wednesday 16 February 2022 (IS)
Schools Re-Open Thursday 17 February 2022
Spring Schools Closed Monday 4 April 2022
Schools Closed Tuesday 5 April 2022
Schools Closed Wednesday 6 April 2022
Schools Closed Thursday 7 April 2022
Schools Closed Friday 8 April 2022
Schools Closed Monday 11 April 2022
Schools Closed Tuesday 12 April 2022
Schools Closed Wednesday 13 April 2022
Schools Closed Thursday 14 April 2022
Schools Closed Friday 15 April 2022
Schools Closed Monday 18 April 2022
Schools Re-Open Tuesday 19 April 2022
Third May Day Schools Closed Monday 2 May 2022
In-Senvice Day - Closed for Pupils Only Thursday 5 May 2022 (IS)
Schools Re-Open Friday 6 May 2022
Schools Closed Friday 27 May 2022
End of session Schools Closed Wednesday 29 June 2022

Teachers Return - Friday 12 August 2022
(1S) - In-Service Day
In-Service Days

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday

(Only Staff Attend on these days - No Pupils)

12/08/21
13/08/21
18110121
16/02/22
05/05/22




